
Navn Født Nål Tid Dato Disciplin

Kasper Dideriksen 1982 Elite 00:57.55 28-10-2007 100m Medley

Daniel Nielsen 1986 Guld Delfin m Sløjfe 00:56.28 15-04-2007 100m Butterfly

Christian Hansen 1986 Guld Delfin 2 04:32.62 14-04-2007 400m Medley

Rasmus Sefeld 1989 Guld Delfin 2 00:59.27 27-10-2007 100m Medley

Sabine Schade Jacobsen 1990 Guld Delfin 2 02:36.90 15-04-2007 200m Brystsvømning

Anders Lie 1991 Guld Delfin 16:11.24 14-04-2007 1500m Frisvømning

Frederik Siem Pedersen 1991 Guld Delfin 01:57.82 24-03-2007 200m Frisvømning

Jonas Hansen 1991 Guld Delfin 08:30.92 17-06-2007 800m Frisvømning

Mie Refn 1993 Guld Delfin 01:04.40 23-07-2007 100m Butterfly

Rasmus Sefeld 1989 Guld Delfin 01:04.33 25-10-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Sabine Schade Jacobsen 1990 Guld Delfin 05:03.26 14-04-2007 400m Medley

Rasmus Sefeld 1989 Guld m Sløjfe 01:06.69 15-04-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Jesper Hansen 1989 Guld 2 02:17.01 07-07-2007 200m Medley

Nikolai Ammekilde 1990 Guld 2 02:09.28 09-12-2006 200m Butterfly

Ida Marie Vedel 1994 Guld 18:09.28 27-10-2007 1500m Frisvømning

Karsten Vedel 1992 Guld 08:52.94 18-03-2007 800m Frisvømning

Cecilie Christiansen 1992 Sølv Delfin m Sløjfe 02:37.60 04-03-2007 200m Butterfly

Ida Marie Vedel 1994 Sølv Delfin m Sløjfe 02:54.35 02-05-2007 200m Brystsvømning

Anders Lie 1991 Sølv Delfin 2 01:06.94 25-11-2007 100m Medley

Ida Marie Vedel 1994 Sølv Delfin 2 05:33.24 16-03-2007 400m Medley

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Sølv Delfin 2 01:07.14 25-11-2007 100m Medley

Karsten Vedel 1992 Sølv Delfin 2 05:08.30 16-03-2007 400m Medley

Laura Tvermoes 1993 Sølv Delfin 2 02:36.95 27-10-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Sølv Delfin 00:58.02 27-10-2007 100m Frisvømning

Laura Tvermoes 1993 Sølv Delfin 01:06.40 04-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Martin Bastiansen 1993 Sølv Delfin 02:20.26 17-11-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Christoffer Harms-tefke 1992 Sølv m Sløjfe 02:40.44 27-10-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Sølv m Sløjfe 01:25.40 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Sølv m Sløjfe 02:56.52 27-10-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Sølv m Sløjfe 01:22.68 27-10-2007 100m Medley

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Sølv 2 01:17.18 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Sølv 2 01:23.73 27-10-2007 100m Medley

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Sølv 2 02:35.89 02-05-2007 200m Frisvømning

Amalie Wied-Christiansen 1996 Sølv 01:14.13 27-10-2007 100m Frisvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Sølv 01:08.66 11-05-2007 100m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Sølv 01:05.96 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Sølv 01:16.14 11-05-2007 100m Frisvømning

Kevin Søby 1994 Sølv 02:30.84 29-09-2007 200m Frisvømning

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Sølv 01:22.49 18-03-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Miki Mørck Taagholt 1994 Sølv 05:21.01 11-05-2007 400m Frisvømning

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Sølv 01:14.90 29-09-2007 100m Frisvømning

Sebastian Terp 1995 Sølv 05:15.76 17-11-2007 400m Frisvømning

Tobias Ross 1993 Sølv 02:27.25 03-02-2007 200m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:25.40 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:32.77 04-02-2007 100m Medley

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:15.31 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Miki Mørck Taagholt 1994 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 03:01.42 17-11-2007 200m Butterfly

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:29.20 29-09-2007 100m Medley

Sebastian Terp 1995 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:26.17 27-10-2007 100m Medley

Tobias Ross 1993 Bronze Delfin m Sløjfe 01:21.39 25-11-2007 100m Medley

Amalie Wied-Christiansen 1996 Bronze Delfin 2 03:24.10 11-05-2007 200m Medley

Christine Mathiesen 1994 Bronze Delfin 2 01:41.21 29-09-2007 100m Brystsvømning
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Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Bronze Delfin 2 01:33.34 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze Delfin 2 01:17.18 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Bronze Delfin 2 01:30.18 04-02-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Kevin Søby 1994 Bronze Delfin 2 03:10.06 02-05-2007 200m Medley

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Bronze Delfin 2 01:28.54 26-11-2006 100m Rygsvømning

Miki Mørck Taagholt 1994 Bronze Delfin 2 03:01.55 11-05-2007 200m Medley

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Bronze Delfin 2 01:44.41 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Sebastian Terp 1995 Bronze Delfin 2 01:24.41 11-05-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Tobias Ross 1993 Bronze Delfin 2 02:52.95 11-05-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Amalie Wied-Christiansen 1996 Bronze Delfin 01:20.47 04-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Christine Mathiesen 1994 Bronze Delfin 01:22.88 11-05-2007 100m Frisvømning

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Bronze Delfin 01:17.38 29-09-2007 100m Frisvømning

Helle Sandholm 1994 Bronze Delfin 01:43.88 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Bronze Delfin 01:16.14 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze Delfin 01:05.96 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Julie Marie Gadfelt 1996 Bronze Delfin 02:52.49 03-02-2007 200m Frisvømning

Kevin Søby 1994 Bronze Delfin 01:14.35 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Maria Bastiansen 1995 Bronze Delfin 01:34.05 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Miki Mørck Taagholt 1994 Bronze Delfin 01:16.41 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Bronze Delfin 01:19.54 04-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Sebastian Terp 1995 Bronze Delfin 02:45.62 03-02-2007 200m Frisvømning

Christine Mathiesen 1994 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:28.87 02-05-2007 100m Frisvømning

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:38.11 02-05-2007 100m Medley

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:28.98 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:25.40 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Kevin Søby 1994 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:43.92 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Miki Mørck Taagholt 1994 Bronze m Sløjfe 03:01.42 17-11-2007 200m Butterfly

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:29.20 29-09-2007 100m Medley

Nikolas Thuesen 1996 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:27.71 29-09-2007 100m Frisvømning

Sebastian Terp 1995 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:32.96 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Signe Scharf 1995 Bronze m Sløjfe 01:42.32 25-02-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Tobias Ross 1993 Bronze m Sløjfe 02:52.95 11-05-2007 200m Rygsvømning

Christine Mathiesen 1994 Bronze 2 01:47.10 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Bronze 2 03:03.58 02-05-2007 200m Frisvømning

Helle Sandholm 1994 Bronze 2 01:27.89 29-09-2007 100m Frisvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Bronze 2 01:33.34 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze 2 01:17.18 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Kevin Søby 1994 Bronze 2 01:19.11 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Naja Ishøj Nielsen 1996 Bronze 2 01:32.22 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Nikolas Thuesen 1996 Bronze 2 01:37.38 29-09-2007 100m Medley

Signe Scharf 1995 Bronze 2 01:24.95 25-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Tobias Ross 1993 Bronze 2 01:29.79 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Viktor Damgaard 1996 Bronze 2 01:37.03 02-06-2007 100m Medley

Esben Ludvigsen 1995 Bronze 01:26.21 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Bronze 01:32.59 21-04-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Helena Daugbjerg Petersen 1997 Bronze 01:47.41 10-11-2007 100m Medley

Helle Sandholm 1994 Bronze 01:56.02 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Bronze 01:16.14 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Bronze 01:05.96 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Maja Hjuler 1997 Bronze 01:25.65 25-11-2007 100m Frisvømning

Nikolas Thuesen 1996 Bronze 01:49.59 11-05-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Signe Scharf 1995 Bronze 01:54.56 28-01-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Viktor Damgaard 1996 Bronze 01:24.00 25-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Anders Ludvigsen 1992 Flipper 01:28.39 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Camilla Bondo Jakobsen 1998 Flipper 02:01.53 26-11-2006 100m Medley



Chris Møller 1995 Flipper 01:56.53 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Christian Jacobsen 1995 Flipper 01:42.03 21-04-2007 100m Frisvømning

Emil Damgaard 1998 Flipper 01:46.48 10-11-2007 100m Medley

Emil Grovn 1998 Flipper 01:59.55 10-11-2007 100m Medley

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Flipper 01:34.39 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Helena Daugbjerg Petersen 1997 Flipper 01:49.90 10-11-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Helle Sandholm 1994 Flipper 02:00.22 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Flipper 01:16.14 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Flipper 01:05.96 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Lisa Steen Duus 1997 Flipper 01:56.40 10-11-2007 100m Medley

Mads Jørner 1998 Flipper 01:41.66 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Maja Hjuler 1997 Flipper 01:34.88 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Marcus Andersen 1996 Flipper 01:42.92 25-11-2007 100m Frisvømning

Martine Mørck Taagholt 1997 Flipper 01:58.09 11-05-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Nadia W. Hansen 1994 Flipper 01:41.80 21-04-2007 100m Frisvømning

Pernille Friis Espersen 1994 Flipper 02:12.50 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Rikke Jørner 1996 Flipper 02:06.43 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Sabina Drejer 1995 Flipper 01:39.25 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Viktor Damgaard 1996 Flipper 01:35.75 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Anders Ludvigsen 1992 Talent 01:28.39 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Camilla Bondo Jakobsen 1998 Talent 02:01.53 26-11-2006 100m Medley

Camilla Thomassen 1997 Talent 01:53.11 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Caroline Sylvest Worm 1997 Talent 02:16.89 26-11-2006 100m Rygsvømning

Chris Møller 1995 Talent 01:56.53 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Christian Jacobsen 1995 Talent 01:47.57 25-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Christopher Poulsen 1994 Talent 01:53.75 25-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Emil Damgaard 1998 Talent 01:46.48 10-11-2007 100m Medley

Emil Grovn 1998 Talent 01:51.50 11-05-2007 100m Frisvømning

Hector Skouvig Andersen 1994 Talent 01:34.39 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Helena Daugbjerg Petersen 1997 Talent 01:49.90 10-11-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Helle Sandholm 1994 Talent 02:00.22 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Jeppe Nielsen 1992 Talent 01:16.14 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Jonathan Nielsen 1991 Talent 01:05.96 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Laura Jørgensen 1995 Talent 02:27.01 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Lisa Steen Duus 1997 Talent 01:59.02 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Mads Jørner 1998 Talent 02:11.88 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Maja Hjuler 1997 Talent 01:34.88 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Marcus Andersen 1996 Talent 02:00.04 25-02-2007 100m Frisvømning

Marcus Blanke 1995 Talent 01:52.68 11-03-2007 100m Frisvømning

Martine Mørck Taagholt 1997 Talent 01:58.09 11-05-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Nadia Jørgensen 1996 Talent 02:05.91 21-04-2007 100m Frisvømning

Nadia W. Hansen 1994 Talent 02:11.05 25-02-2007 100m Rygsvømning

Oscar Kokholm 1998 Talent 02:29.69 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning

Pernille Friis Espersen 1994 Talent 02:12.50 25-02-2007 100m Brystsvømning

Rikke Jørner 1996 Talent 02:02.13 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Sabina Drejer 1995 Talent 01:39.25 25-11-2006 100m Frisvømning

Susanne Højlund Nielsen 1995 Talent 02:14.95 25-11-2006 100m Brystsvømning


